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Description

197607130000
64710

07/13/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENUTRE

16 65 Bk Type:MISC
Bk:15 Pg:279
Instr
#:19760506000
040620

Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST
FIRST
SECTOR

197607130000
65000

07/13/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

16 63 Bk Type:MISC
Bk:15 Pg:279
Instr
#:19760506000
040620

Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST
FIRST
SECTOR

197608060000
74070

08/06/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT WHITLING
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

16 354 6 90 Book:6 Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D FIRST
ADDITION

197608060000
74070

08/06/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT WHITLING
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

16 354 Other:SEE
INST

197608060000
74240

08/06/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

16 351 6 77 Book:6 Pg:77
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
FIRST
ADDITION

197608060000
74240

08/06/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

16 351 Other:SEE
INST

197702150000
14300

02/15/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT RESIDENTIAL
LAND
COMPANY INC

18 657 6 118 Book:6 Pg:118
Sub:HOMESTE
AD 3RD
SECTOR

197702150000
14500

02/15/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

18 650 6 140 Book:6 Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

197801300000
11810

01/30/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

23 626 Other:SEE
INST

198202230000
18450

02/23/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DAVENPORT
COMPANIES
INC.

44 127

199110040002
97560

10/04/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPAIN, JOHN
CARROLL

29 567

199110180003
09970

10/18/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCAIN,
JOHN R &
JESSICA J

29 664

199111200003
41500

11/20/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWNING,
MARCUS

29 933

199202200000
05523

02/20/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALHOUN,
RAYMOND K

390 203

199203160000
07470

03/16/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

CHEMICAL
BANK

394 591

199203060000
06863

03/06/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMYER
SYDNEY W. III

393 1



199209030001
89341

09/03/1992
12:35:06

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209030001
89331

199212100002
96271

12/10/1992
12:38:43

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LIBERTY
MORGAGE
CORP

5 135 Lot#:15
Blk:0009
Book:5 Pg:135
Desc:1992
21128

199303260000
82691

03/26/1993
02:10:16

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE CHEMICAL
BANK

199304210001
10451

04/21/1993
12:18:05

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRIMSLEY,
BRENDA J

199304210001
10461

04/21/1993
12:18:06

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WOODLEY,
MICHAEL R

199304210001
10471

04/21/1993
12:18:07

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MILLER,
LINDA WELLS

199304230001
13211

04/23/1993
12:30:31

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE CHEMICAL
BANK

199306040001
61391

06/04/1993
12:51:14

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BLAKE,
FREDERICK L

199306040001
61401

06/04/1993
12:51:15

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
MARVIN

199306040001
61441

06/04/1993
12:51:18

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEASLEY,
EUGENE T

199310050003
05611

10/05/1993
08:43:34

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AFFIDAVITS ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199310050003
05621

10/05/1993
08:43:36

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199407140002
20761

07/14/1994
09:24:27

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE CHEMICAL
BANK

199504170000
97771

04/17/1995
08:11:01

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAYANT,
ANDREW S

199207300001
55751


