S	earch Crite	eria Filters	s Applied:	Party Seq	= 1,0; Role	eFilter= 1,0	0; Name=	ALABAMA	POWER	COMPAN	Y;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197607130000 64710	07/13/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENUTRE	16	65			Bk Type:MISC Bk:15 Pg:279 Instr #:19760506000 040620	Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST FIRST SECTOR
197607130000 65000	07/13/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	16	63			Bk Type:MISC Bk:15 Pg:279 Instr #:19760506000 040620	Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST FIRST SECTOR
197608060000 74070	08/06/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	WHITLING DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	16	354	6	90		Book:6 Pg:90 Sub:KINGWOO D FIRST ADDITION
197608060000 74070	08/06/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	WHITLING DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	16	354				Other:SEE INST
197608060000 74240	08/06/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	16	351	6	77		Book:6 Pg:77 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST FIRST ADDITION
197608060000 74240	08/06/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	16	351				Other:SEE INST
197702150000 14300	02/15/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	RESIDENTIAL LAND COMPANY INC	18	657	6	118		Book:6 Pg:118 Sub:HOMESTE AD 3RD SECTOR
197702150000 14500	02/15/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	18	650	6	140		Book:6 Pg:140 Sub:WAGON TRACE
197801300000 11810	01/30/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	23	626				Other:SEE INST
198202230000 18450	02/23/1982 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	DAVENPORT COMPANIES INC.	44	127				
199110040002 97560	10/04/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPAIN, JOHN CARROLL	29	567				
199110180003 09970	10/18/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCAIN, JOHN R & JESSICA J	29	664				
199111200003 41500	11/20/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWNING, MARCUS	29	933				
199202200000 05523	02/20/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALHOUN, RAYMOND K	390	203				
199203160000 07470	03/16/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	CHEMICAL BANK	394	591				
199203060000 06863	03/06/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYER SYDNEY W. III	393	1				

199209030001 89341	09/03/1992 12:35:06	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				199209030001 89331	
199212100002 96271	12/10/1992 12:38:43	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LIBERTY MORGAGE CORP		5	135		Lot#:15 Blk:0009 Book:5 Pg:135 Desc:1992 21128
199303260000 82691	03/26/1993 02:10:16	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CHEMICAL BANK					
199304210001 10451	04/21/1993 12:18:05	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRIMSLEY, BRENDA J					
199304210001 10461	04/21/1993 12:18:06	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WOODLEY, MICHAEL R					
199304210001 10471	04/21/1993 12:18:07	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MILLER, LINDA WELLS					
199304230001 13211	04/23/1993 12:30:31	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CHEMICAL BANK					
199306040001 61391	06/04/1993 12:51:14	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BLAKE, FREDERICK L					
199306040001 61401	06/04/1993 12:51:15	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, MARVIN					
199306040001 61441	06/04/1993 12:51:18	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEASLEY, EUGENE T					
199310050003 05611	10/05/1993 08:43:34	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Sec:06 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199310050003 05621	10/05/1993 08:43:36	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY					Sec:06 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199407140002 20761	07/14/1994 09:24:27	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CHEMICAL BANK					
199504170000 97771	04/17/1995 08:11:01	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAYANT, ANDREW S				199207300001 55751	